SPECIFICATIONS FOR ELECTRIC
IN-SLAB HEATING CABLE
Technical Data
Product Code Product Description
Area @
200mm cable
spacing
Amps
Element construction Twin conductor
Primary insulation Fluoropolymer  SLK300 300W x 10m cable 2.0 m²  1.3
Secondary insulation XLPE  SLK600 600W x 20m cable 4.0 m² 2.5
Earth screen Braided CuSn screen  SLK900 900W x 30m cable 6.0 m²  3.8
Secondary screen AluPet foil screen  SLK1200 900W x 40m cable 8.0 m² 5.0
Outer jacket PVC jacket  SLK1500 1500W x 50m cable 10.0 m² 6.3
Rated Voltage 240VAC  SLK1875 1875W x 62.5m cable 12.5 m² 7.8
Watts per meter 30 W  SLK2250 2250W x 75m cable 15.0 m² 9.4
Diameter 6.5mm  SLK2625 2625W x 87.5m cable 17.5 m² 10.9
Cold tail, single 3.0m  SLK3000 3000W x 100m cable 20.0 m² 12.5
Warranty 15 years  SLK3375 3375W x 112.5m cable 22.5 m² 14.1
Approvals UL, CE, ISO 9001  SLK3750 3750W x 125m cable 25.0 m² 15.6
   SLK4125 4125W x 137.5m cable 27.5 m² 17.5
   SLK4500 4500W x 150m cable 30.0 m² 18.8
The Coldbuster In-Slab heater is a bi-directional, single ended
6.5mm cable, rated at 30W/m and supplied as a cable on a
roll. The dual elements are Teflon coated with a layer of PVC
around it for extra protection. This has a braided earth screen